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First name Last Name Direct Messaging Address 

Bela Ajtai bela.ajtai@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Rachel Allen rachel.allen@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Jessica  Amborski jessica.amborski@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Michael Asbach michael.asbach@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Vernice Bates vernice.bates@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Kalina Bidjov kalina.bidjov@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Ryan Bowe ryan.bowe@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Abbey Burdick abbey.burdick@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Wendy Callen wendy.callen@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Kym Cannizzaro kym.cannizzaro@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Horacio Capote horacio.capote@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Matthew Carbary matthew.carbary@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Megan  Case megan.case@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Alanna  Castaldo alanna.castaldo@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Tyler Coker tyler.coker@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Grace Coyle grace.coyle@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Malia Deangelis malia.deangelis@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Gina Dragone gina.dragone@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Stephanie Dunn stephanie.rogers@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Milta Escoto milta.escoto@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Jonathan Falletta jonathan.falletta@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Lauren Flowers lauren.flowers@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Delaney Fragale delaney.fragale@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Erin Fransen erin.fransen@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Marc Frost marc.frost@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Laura Funke laura.funke@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Tanya Geist tanya.geist@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Michelle Gilliland michelle.gilliland@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Olia Golimowski olia.golimowski@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Sydney Grabau sydney.grabau@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Danielle  Grisanti danielle.grisanti@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Andrea Gunnells andrea.gunnells@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Kim Ham kim.ham@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

James Harb james.harb@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Dawn Harbatkin dawn.harbatkin@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Carly Harrington carly.harrington@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 
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Melissa Hasselbeck melissa.hasselbeck@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Ashraf Henry ashraf.henry@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Melanie Herbert melanie.herbert@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Andrew Hilburger andrew.hilburger@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Tomas Holmlund tomas.holmlund@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Jessica  Hong jessica.hong@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Jaden Hyslip jade.hyslip@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Courtney Intihar courtney.intihar@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Kristen Kager kristin.kager@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Anupama Kale anupama.kale@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Leonard Kaplan leonard.kaplan@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Kaitlyn Klotzbach kaitlyn.klotzbach@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Jerry Kong jerry.kong@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Stephanie Kowalski stephanie.kowalski@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Karly Kozlowski karly.kozlowski@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Carrie Kugler carrie.kugler@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Nicole Layer nicole.layer@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Yen Le yen.le@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Xiuli Li xiuli.li@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Sarah Loss sarah.loss@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Cheryl Lyon cheryl.lyon@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Rick Magun rick.magun@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Katelyn Mccormack katelyn.mccormack@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Jennifer McVige jennifer.mcvige@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Laszlo Mechtler laszlo.mechtler@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Joseph Modica joseph.modica@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Kathryn Murphy kathryn.murphy@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Bennett Myers bennett.myers@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Darcie Neaverth darcie.neaverth@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Grace Nesper grace.nesper@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Tracy Nichter tracy.nichter@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Stephanie Omalley stephanie.omalley@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Kelly Ossman kelly.ossman@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Jennifer Patterson jennifer.patterson@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Thomas Pfiffner thomas.pfiffner@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Mohammad Qasaymeh mohammad.qasaymeh@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Lisa Quinn lisa.quinn@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 
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Sebastian Reese sebastian.reese@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Luisa Rojas luisa.rojas@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Samantha Rola samantha.rola@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Patrick Rood patrick.rood@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Nicolas Saikali nicolas.saikali@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Arica Sargent arica.sargent@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Kyle Savage kyle.savage@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Adelia Sazonov adelia.sazonov@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Sabila Shah sabila.shah@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Kristen Smith kristen.smith@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Julia Stoerr julia.stoerr@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Ammar Tarabichi ammar.tarabichi@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Istvan Tomaschek istvan.tomaschek@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Benjamin Wagner benjamin.wagner@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Jesslyn Weber jesslyn.weber@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Janelle Young janelle.young@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Lixin Zhang lixin.zhang@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

General Records generalrecords.dentneurologicinstitute@dent.eclinicaldirectplus.com 

Imaging Dept imagingdept.dentneurologicinstitute@dent.eclinicalcirectplus.com 

Infusion  Dept infusiondept.dentneurologicinstitute@dent.eclinicalcirectplus.com 

 


